
Document Title: Neuropsychiatry SIG 

Document Type: Membership list 
Author: Perminder Sachdev 
Date Created: 08/02/2024 

 

 

 

MEMBERSHIP: 

1. Perminder Sachdev 
MD, PhD, FRANZCP  

RANZCP University of New South Wales, Sydney, Australia p.sachdev@unsw.edu.au  

2. Mohan Rathnaiah 
3. MBBS, MRCPsych, 

DPM, (PhD) 

Royal College of 
Psychiatrists, UK 

Consultant in Liaison & 
Neuropsychiatry/Honorary Assistant Professor 
(UoN) 
MHLT 
Royal Derby Hospital, UK 

Email: 
mohan.rathnaiah@nhs.net  

4. James Burger MD South African Society 
of Psychiatrists 

Division of Neuropsychiatry, Dept of Psychiatry 
and Mental Health, University of Cape Town, 
South Africa 

james.burger@uct.ac.za  

5. Silvia Bacciardi MD Italian Psychiatric 
Society 

 Ospedale Versilia, U.O.C. Psichiatria 
Via Aurelia 335, Lido di Camaiore (LU) 
Zona Distretto Versilia - Azienda Usl Toscana 
Nord Ovest 
 

silvia.bacciardi@uslnordov
est.toscana.it  

6. Cesar Guillermo 
González Salinas MD 

Mexican Psychiatric 
Association 

Montes carpatos 185 colonia loma alta San Luis 
Potosí CP 78210 

drgonsal23@gmail.com  

7. CHHOA KENG HONG 
MD 

Malaysian Psychiatric 
Association 

S/L 16, LORONG KUCHING CITY MALL 3, JALAN 
TAN SRI DATUK AMAR WEE BOON PING 

jaychhoa@gmail.com  

8. Ludger Tebartz van 
Elst MD 

German Society for 
Psychiatry, 
Psychotherapy, 
Psychosomatics and 
Nervous Disorders 

Department for Psychiatry and Psychotherapy of 
the University Clinic Freiburg, Germany. 
Hauptstr. 5 
79104 Freiburg 
Germany, 

tebartzvanelst@uniklinik-
freiburg.de  

9. Hetalkumar Mehta 
MBBS, MRCPsych 

Royal College of 
Psychiatrists, UK 

Consultant Neuropsychiatrist, Sleep Medicine 
Service, Aintree University Hospital 
Consultant Adult Eating Disorder Service, 
Knowsley Recovery Centre, 
Brain Injury Rehabilitation Service 
Sid Watkins Building 
1st Flor 
Lower Lane 
Liverpool L9 7BB 

Hetal.Mehta@merseycare.
nhs.uk  

10. Heiko Paland MD German Society for 
Psychiatry, 
Psychotherapy, 
Psychosomatics and 
Nervous Disorders 

University Medical Center Hamburg-Eppendorf 
(UKE)  
Heiko Paland, M.Sc. 
Martinistraße 52 
20246 Hamburg 
GERMANY 

h.paland@uke.de  

11. Jasvinder Singh 
MRCPsych, FRANZCP 

RANZCP Level 6, 2 Wellness Way, SPRINGFIELD CENTRAL 
QLD 4300, Australia 

jasvinder.singh@uq.edu.au  

12. Elvina Chu PhD, 
FRCPsych 

RCPsych (UK) Dept of Psychiatry 
Kingston General Hospital, 
76 Stuart Street 
Kingston, ON 

e.chu@queensu.ca 
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K7L 2V7,  Canada 

13. Sheldon Benjamin, MD American Psychiatric 
Association 

Department of Psychiatry 
University of Massachusetts T H Chan School of 
Medicine 
55 Lake Avenue North 
Worcester, MA  01655 USA 

Sheldon.Benjamin@umass
med.edu   

14. Kasia Gustaw 
Rothenberg MD, PhD 

American Psychiatric 
Association 

Center for Brain Health, Cleveland Clinic, 
9500 Euclid Ave. Desk U10  | Cleveland, OH 
44195 

ROTHENK@ccf.org  

15. Anthony David 
MRCPsych, PhD 

RCPsych (UK) UCL Institute of Mental Health, Maple House 
149 Tottenham Court Rd 
London W1T 7NF  UK 

anthony.s.david@ucl.ac.uk  

16. Valsa Eapen MBBS, 
PhD, FRANZCP 

RANZCP Discipline of Psychiatry and Mental Health, 
UNSW Sydney, Liverpool Hospital, Liverpool, 
NSW, Australia 

valsa.eapen@health.nsw.g
ov.au  

17. Janette Abramowitz 
MD 

American Psychiatric 
Association 

Queens University Medical Group,  
41-530 Inoaole Street 
Waimanalo, Hawaii 96795 USA 

jabramowitz@dop.hawaii.
edu  

18. Dhamidhu Eratne 
FRANZCP 

RANZCP The Royal Melbourne Hospital, Parkville VIC 
3052, Australia 

deratne@unimelb.edu.au 

19. Delia Bakeman, DO American Psychiatric 
Association 

University of Colorado Anschutz, 608 E Emma St 
Lafayette, CO 80026, USA 

DELIA.BAKEMAN@CUANS
CHUTZ.EDU  

20. Kok Yoon Chee MD, 
MMed (Psych 

Malaysian Psychiatric 
Association 

Universiti Sains Malaysia, LifeCare Diagnostic 
Medical Centre, Bangar South, Malaysia 

cheekokyoon@yahoo.com  

21. Rafey Faruqui 
FRCPsych 

RCPsych (UK) St Andrew’s Healthcare, UK RFaruqui@standrew.co.uk  
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